10 Tax Expense 937.62 (117.52) 202.11 1696.84 3005.13 3677.42
11 Short/(Excess) provision for taxation of earlier year 0.00 (1868.11) 0.00 (1868.11) 0.00 (0.51)

12 Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax(9-10-11) 2594.42 2806.63 372.55 7014.17 6251.22 7407.36

13 Extraordinary Item ( Net of tax expenses Rs. ) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14 Net Profit for the period  ( 12-13) 2594.42 2806.63 372.55 7014.17 6251.22 7407.36

15 Paid up Equity share Capital (face value of Re. 1 each) 1514.30 1514.30 1509.29 1514.30 1509.29 1509.46

16 Reserve excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance sheet of
previous accounting period - - - - - 81742.41

17 Weighted average Number of  Equity Shares 151429550 151286271 150901249 151263727 150794386 150824388
18 Weighted average Number of  Dilutive Equity Shares 151592848 151460701 151667034 151466619 151554591 151555961
19 Basic  EPS  (Rs.) before extra ordinary items (* not annualized) 1.71* 1.86* 0.25* 4.64* 4.15* 4.91
20 Diluted EPS (Rs.) before extra ordinary items (* not annualized) 1.71* 1.85* 0.25* 4.63* 4.12* 4.89

21 Basic and Diluted EPS after extra ordinary Items. - - - - -
A Particulars of Shareholding
1 Public Shareholding

   Number of Shares 77593670 77593670 79602920 77593670 79602920 79619920
   Percentage of shareholding 51.24 51.24 52.74 51.24 52.74 52.75

2 Promoters and promoter group shareholding
a) Pledged/ Encumbered
   - Number of Shares Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
   - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total share holding of
promoter and promoter group) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

   - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total share capital of
company) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

b) Non -encumbered
   - Number of Shares 73835880 73835880 71325880 73835880 71325880 71325880
   - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total share holding of
promoter and promoter group) 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

   - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total share capital of
company) 48.76 48.76 47.26 48.76 47.26 47.25

B Investors Complaints

Pending at
the
beginning of
the quarter

Received
during the

quarter

Disposed
during the

quarter

Remaining
unresolved at

the end of
quarter

Investors Complaints for the quarter 0 0 0 0

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd Office: Sadbhav House, Opposite Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380 006

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STAND ALONE)  FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2013
(Rs. in Lakhs, Except for Share Data)

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

Particulars

Quarter
ended

31/12/2013

Quarter ended
30/09/2013

Quarter ended
31/12/2012